10
PSK Kugelführung in prägerollierten Edelstahlprofilen bis 5‘550 N
PSK ball bearing guide in embossed rolled stainless steel profiles up to 5’550 N
PSK Version 1PSK Version 1
Folgende Anforderungen an das System sind notwendig:
• H <= 5L: Gewährleistung Funktion des Systems
The following requirements for the system are necessary:
• H <= 5L: to ensure proper smooth movement of the

Important when ordering:
All lengths must always be given four digits with imagined zeros.
PSK Kugelführung in prägerollierten Edelstahlprofilen bis 5‘550 N
PSK ball bearing guide in embossed rolled stainless steel profiles up to 5’550 N
15
bis 1‘350 N Belastung
up to 1’350 N load
Bestellbezeichnung
Order code
Schiene [mm]
Rail [mm]
Läufer [mm]
Slider [mm]
Hub [mm]
Stroke [mm]
PSK33-0240-0080-0130 240 80 130
PSK33-0320-0080-0210 320 80 210
PSK33-0400-0080-0290 400 80 290
PSK33-0480-0080-0370 480 80 370
PSK33-0400-0130-0240 400 130 240
PSK33-0480-0130-0320 480 130 320
PSK33-0560-0130-0400 560 130 400
PSK33-0640-0130-0480 640 130 480
PSK33-0720-0130-0560 720 130 560
PSK33-0800-0130-0640 800 130 640
PSK33-0560-0210-0320 560 210 320
PSK33-0640-0210-0400 640 210 400
PSK33-0720-0210-0480 720 210 480
PSK33-0800-0210-0560 800 210 560
PSK33-0880-0210-0640 880 210 640
PSK33-0960-0210-0720 960 210 720
PSK33-1040-0210-0800 1040 210 800
PSK33-1120-0210-0880 1120 210 880
PSK33-1200-0210-0960 1200 210 960
PSK33-1280-0210-1040 1280 210 1040
PSK33-0720-0290-0400 720 290 400
PSK33-0800-0290-0480 800 290 480
PSK33-0880-0290-0560 880 290 560
PSK33-0960-0290-0640 960 290 640
PSK33-1040-0290-0720 1040 290 720
PSK33-1120-0290-0800 1120 290 800
PSK33-1200-0290-0880 1200 290 880
PSK33-1280-0290-0960 1280 290 960
PSK33-0880-0370-0480 880 370 480
PSK33-0960-0370-0560 960 370 560
PSK33-1040-0370-0640 1040 370 640
PSK33-1120-0370-0720 1120 370 720
PSK33-1200-0370-0800 1200 370 800
PSK33-1280-0370-0880 1280 370 880
Standard configurations PSK
Baugrösse 33 / Size 33
Standardkonfigurationen PSK
Baugrösse 22 / Size 22
Sonderausführungen auf Anfrage!
Special versions on request!
Bestellbezeichnung
Order code
Schiene [mm]
Rail [mm]
Läufer [mm]
Slider [mm]
Hub [mm]
Stroke [mm]
PSK22-0160-0060-0080 160 60 80
PSK22-0240-0060-0160 240 60 160
PSK22-0320-0060-0240 320 60 240
PSK22-0240-0080-0140 240 80 140
PSK22-0320-0080-0220 320 80 220
PSK22-0400-0080-0300 400 80 300
PSK22-0480-0080-0380 480 80 380
PSK22-0320-0130-0170 320 130 170
PSK22-0400-0130-0250 400 130 250
PSK22-0480-0130-0330 480 130 330
PSK22-0560-0130-0410 560 130 410
PSK22-0640-0130-0490 640 130 490
PSK22-0720-0130-0570 720 130 570
PSK22-0800-0130-0650 800 130 650
PSK22-0480-0210-0250 480 210 250
PSK22-0560-0210-0330 560 210 330
PSK22-0640-0210-0410 640 210 410
PSK22-0720-0210-0490 720 210 490
PSK22-0800-0210-0570 800 210 570
PSK22-0880-0210-0650 880 210 650
PSK22-0960-0210-0730 960 210 730
PSK22-1040-0210-0810 1040 210 810
PSK22-1120-0210-0890 1120 210 890
PSK22-1200-0210-0970 1200 210 970
PSK22-1280-0210-1050 1280 210 1050
PSK22-0640-0290-0330 640 290 330
PSK22-0720-0290-0410 720 290 410
PSK22-0800-0290-0490 800 290 490
PSK22-0880-0290-0570 880 290 570
PSK22-0960-0290-0650 960 290 650
PSK22-1040-0290-0730 1040 290 730
PSK22-1120-0290-0810 1120 290 810
PSK22-1200-0290-0890 1200 290 890
PSK22-1280-0290-0970 1280 290 970
PSK22-1360-0290-1050 1360 290 1050
7
PSK Kugellinearführung
komplett aus Edelstahl
vielseitig - individuell - rostfrei - preiswert